
MENS 10-12 GRADE PWR
RESULTS

Mens 10-12 Grade PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Pablo  Martinez Goddard High School 273.0 365.0 10

2 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 268.2 325.0 8

3 Donald Spillman Wichita West High School 290.0 325.0 6

4 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 300.0 4

5 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 296.5 300.0 2

6 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 259.9 295.0 1

7 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 346.2 285.0 0

8 Jaiden May Hutchinson High School 250.0 275.0 0

9 Dimitri Washington Maize High 317.0 275.0 0

10 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 261.0 270.0 0

11 Ricardo Slattery Larned High School 248.0 265.0 0

12 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 265.0 0

13 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 253.0 265.0 0

14 Trey Cook Maize High 260.6 265.0 0

15 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 270.0 265.0 0

16 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 283.0 260.0 0

17 Jon Gould Maize High 251.0 255.0 0

18 Nathan  Davis Wichita Northwest High School 264.0 250.0 0

19 Mitchell  Habager Chanute High School 280.0 235.0 0

20 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 251.0 225.0 0

21 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 255.0 225.0 0

22 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 288.8 210.0 0

23 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 266.2 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

24 Preston Cox Remington High School 245.5 195.0 0

25 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 256.5 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Pablo  Martinez Goddard High School 273.0 570.0 10

2 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 346.2 520.0 8

3 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 283.0 480.0 6

4 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 256.5 465.0 4

5 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 268.2 460.0 2

6 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 460.0 1

7 Jaiden May Hutchinson High School 250.0 455.0 0

8 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 440.0 0

9 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 288.8 430.0 0

10 Donald Spillman Wichita West High School 290.0 425.0 0

11 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 296.5 425.0 0

12 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 251.0 410.0 0

13 Dimitri Washington Maize High 317.0 405.0 0

14 Ricardo Slattery Larned High School 248.0 385.0 0

15 Mitchell  Habager Chanute High School 280.0 385.0 0

16 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 253.0 375.0 0

17 Trey Cook Maize High 260.6 375.0 0

18 Preston Cox Remington High School 245.5 365.0 0

19 Jon Gould Maize High 251.0 360.0 0

20 Nathan  Davis Wichita Northwest High School 264.0 360.0 0

21 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 270.0 355.0 0

22 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 266.2 330.0 0

23 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 255.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 259.9 0 0

25 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 261.0 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 330.0 10

2 Jaiden May Hutchinson High School 250.0 315.0 8

3 Nathan  Davis Wichita Northwest High School 264.0 275.0 6

4 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 261.0 260.0 4

5 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 268.2 250.0 2

6 Ricardo Slattery Larned High School 248.0 245.0 1

7 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 251.0 245.0 0

8 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 253.0 240.0 0

9 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 283.0 240.0 0

10 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 346.2 240.0 0

11 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 256.5 225.0 0

12 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 270.0 225.0 0

13 Pablo  Martinez Goddard High School 273.0 225.0 0

14 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 296.5 220.0 0

15 Mitchell  Habager Chanute High School 280.0 215.0 0

16 Donald Spillman Wichita West High School 290.0 215.0 0

17 Trey Cook Maize High 260.6 185.0 0

18 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 266.2 185.0 0

19 Dimitri Washington Maize High 317.0 185.0 0

20 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 255.0 145.0 0

21 Preston Cox Remington High School 245.5 0 0

22 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 0 0

23 Jon Gould Maize High 251.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 259.9 0 0

25 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 288.8 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Pablo  Martinez Goddard High School 273.0 1160.0 0

2 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 1090.0 0

3 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 268.2 1035.0 0

4 Jaiden May Hutchinson High School 250.0 1045.0 0

5 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 346.2 1045.0 0

6 Nathan  Davis Wichita Northwest High School 264.0 885.0 0

7 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 283.0 980.0 0

8 Donald Spillman Wichita West High School 290.0 965.0 0

9 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 256.5 690.0 0

10 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 261.0 530.0 0

11 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 296.5 945.0 0

12 Ricardo Slattery Larned High School 248.0 895.0 0

13 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 259.9 295.0 0

14 Preston Cox Remington High School 245.5 560.0 0

15 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 705.0 0

16 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 251.0 880.0 0

17 Jon Gould Maize High 251.0 615.0 0

18 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 253.0 880.0 0

19 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 255.0 655.0 0

20 Trey Cook Maize High 260.6 825.0 0

21 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 266.2 720.0 0

22 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 270.0 845.0 0

23 Mitchell  Habager Chanute High School 280.0 835.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

24 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 288.8 640.0 0

25 Dimitri Washington Maize High 317.0 865.0 0


